AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Reply Comments of the Utah Ratepayers Association in Docket 08-057-11 was e-mailed on 9 October, or will be sent by USPS on 10 October, 2008 to the following:

QUESTAR GAS COMPANY
Barrie L McKay

barrie.mckay@questar.com
Evelyn Zimmerman

evelyn.zimmerman@questar.com
Colleen Larkin Bell (5253)

colleen.bell@questar.com
Jenniffer Byde

jenniffer.byde@questar.com
UTAH DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

Philip Powlick, Director

philippowlick@utah.gov
William Powell

wpowell@utah.gov
Dennis Miller

dennismiller@utah.gov
Michael Ginsberg (4516)
mginsberg@utah.gov
Patricia E Schmid (4908)

pschmid@utah.gov
UTAH COMMITTEE OF CONSUMER SERVICES

Eric Orton

eorton@utah.gov

Paul Proctor (2657)
pproctor@utah.gov
SALT LAKE COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM

Betsy Wolf

bwolf@slcap.org
FORMAL COMPLAINANTS

Margaret McMain

by USPS

Arthur & Shirley Wasek

awasek@earthlink.net

Michael Garcia

mgarcia@skyviewmail.com

Lori Garcia

lgarcia@skyviewmail.com

Unlimited Designs

frank@unlimitedesign.com

Steven Robert Francis

by USPS

George & Nancy Mitchell
nem3747@aol.com
Paul Kardish

pkardish@inftech.com

Brian DeHaan

brianbonnie70@msn.com

Russell N Larsen 
by USPS
Robert & Susan Slattery

by USPS
Lawrence Stella 
by USPS
/s/
________________________________
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